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HIGHWAY PROJECTS IN GUJARAT 

 

4233. SHRIMATI SHARDABEN ANILBHAI PATEL: 

 

                 Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 

                          lM+d ifjogu vkSj jktekxZ ea=h 

 

be pleased to state: 

(a) the total number of highways constructed in Gujarat during the last three years;  

(b) the total length of these highways along with the expenditure incurred thereon; and 

(c) the total number of new highways proposed in the State along with the financial 

allocation made for the purpose? 

 

ANSWER 
 

THE MINISTER OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS 
 

(SHRI NITIN JAIRAM GADKARI) 

 

(a) & (b) An aggregate length of 578 km of National Highways has been constructed during 

last three years with an expenditure of Rs. 766.00 crore in the state of Gujarat. 

(c)    The development and maintenance of National Highways (NHs) is a continuous 

process. Ministry allocates funds state-wise and not NH wise. The work are accordingly 

taken up on NHs from time to time as per inter-se-priority, traffic density and availability of 

funds to keep road in traffic worthy conditions. 
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